A110000000646

(Requestor's Name)			
:	(Address)		
	(Address)		
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	P MAIT MAIL		
	(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
 Certified Copies	Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	•		

Office Use Only



500421017535

2024 JAN 18 AH 9: 24

RECEIVED

2024 JAN -3 PM 3: 4

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Patricia B. Redgrave Family Limited Partner	rship
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 52.50	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1-4-/	
At 1/2/	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art, of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
,	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature //	Vehicle Search
-	Driving Record
Requested by: SN	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier



January 4, 2024

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: PATRICIA B.REDGRAVE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A1700000646

We have received your document for PATRICIA B.REDGRAVE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The General Partners must sign.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 224A00000147

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

> 2024 JAN 18 FK 2: 5 SEON THE FLURIO FALLANDSSEE FLURIO

Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership of Patricia B. Redgrave Family Limited Partnership

A Florida Limited Partnership

I certify that a Florida Limited Partnership Agreement was signed and a Limited Partnership was formed on December 14, 2017, in the County of Polk, Florida, under the FLORIDA REVISED UNIFORM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ACT OF 2005, as follows:

- The Limited Partnership's name is Patricia B. Redgrave Family Limited ١. Name: Partnership.
- Principal Place of Business, Records Location, and Registered Office: The Limited 2. Partnership's principal place of business and records location is 711 REDGRAVE RD, Davenport, Florida 33837. The Limited Partnership's Registered Office is 425 S. Florida Ave., Ste. 101, Lakeland, FL 33801.
- Appointment and Consent to Serve as Registered Agent: The Registered Agent for 3. service for this Limited Partnership is Medina Law Group, P.A., whose address is 425 S. Florida Ave., Ste. 101, Lakeland, FL 33801.

Daniel M.

prida professional a...

pointment as Registered Agent's address
imited Partnership upon whom process.

c served at the Registered Agent's address
inderstand that as agent the Medina Law Group, P.A.
responsibilities to receive service of process, to forward mail, and immediately notify the Office of the Secretary of State in the event of its resignation or of any changes in the Registered Office Address.

Medina Law Group, P.A.

Agent

Agent I, Daniel Medina, as President of Medina Law Group, P.A., a

The Partners: The General Partners of this Limited Partnership are: 4.

Patricia B. Redgrave Management Trust and

Patti Ann Patanjo Redgrave.

5. Residence and Mailing Address:

Patricia B. Redgrave Management Trust 2340 Pinehurst Ct. Davenport, Florida 33837

The Limited Partnership also has Limited Partners who are named in the Limited Partnership Agreement.

6.	Term:	The term of the	e Partnership is perpetual.
		/	

DATED: 1/11/2024

GENERAL PARTNER:

Patricia B. Redgrave Management Trust

Both us B. Red grave

By: Patricia B. Redgrave

Its: Trustee

GENERAL PARTNER:

Patti Ann Patanjo Redgrave, General Partner

FILED
2024 JAN 18 AM 9: 24
JAILAHASSEE. FLORIDA